

Criminal Appeal. -04/ 2022 (CIS-04/2022)
CNR NO WBBB050002362021

Order No.07

16.12.2023.

Today is fixed for fresh steps upon respondent no-2.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for steps, on the ground stated therein, prayer for time is allowed.

To 21-02-2024 for fresh steps upon respondent no-2.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770