

Criminal Appeal. -04/ 2022 (CIS-04/2022)

CNR NO WBBB050002362021

Order No.08

21.02.2024.

Today is fixed for fresh steps upon respondent no-2.

Appellant files requisite and praying for issuing the same, Hence issue at once.

To 01-06-2024 for SR & AD.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00770