

Criminal Appeal -4 of 2022 (CIS-4 of 2022)
CNR NO WBBB050010002022

Order no .17

09.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Both sides file hazira.

Regular P.O. is on duty in terms of the order passed by the Hon'ble Courts and Ld. District Judge.

Ld. A.D.J. F.T.C, Rampurhat is in-charge today.

The matter is adjourned .

To 12-05-2026 for hearing of appeal.

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988
In-charge